MEETING SCHEDULE 2014

NASSAU/SUFFOLK CHAPTER of NCCPAP
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION OF N/S NCCPAP
22 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 110, Mineola, NY 11501

(516) 997-9500 x. 2 Fax (516) 997-5155
Email: egelbien@ns-nccpap.org
Website: go.nccpap.org

Calendar is subject to change

Thursday, September 4, 2014*
Joint with MAP: Protecting Your Practice

1 Tax/1 Advisory Sevices CPE The Woodlands
Wednesday, September 24, 2014
MAP - Branding Your Firm
2 CPE/ MAP/Advisory Services The Woodlands

Monday, September, 29, 2014
Membership Appreciation Dinner (MAD) - How to Maximize Social Security
Benefits & Tax and Financial Considerations for Annuities
2 Tax CPE Mio Posto Restaurant

Thursday, October, 2, 2014*
Roth and Ira Planning and Reverse Mortgages

2 Tax CPE The Woodlands

Wednesday, October 22, 2014

Joint Installation Dinner Dance and Journal
Crest Hollow Country Club

Meeting Locations:

The Woodlands at Woodbury
1 South Woods Road, Woodbury, NY 11797

In the Town of Oyster Bay Golf Course

New York Life (NYL)
576 Broad Hollow Road, Melville NY
(Just south of the LIE on Route 110)

*Chapter Meetings: Registration/Dinner/Networking is at 5:30 PM
4 CPE/A&A and 4 CPE/ETHICS Registration/Breakfast/Networking
is at 7:45 AM
MAP Registration/Breakfast/Networking is at 7:45 AM

Wednesday, October 29, 2014
MAP-Meeting Topic to be announced
2 CPE/ MAP/Advisory Services The Woodlands
November 19, 20 & 21, 2014
2014 Long Island Tax Professionals Symposium
Crest Hollow Country Club

Thursday, December 4, 2014*
Holiday Party - Payroll Issues For W-2; S- Corp; C-Corp

2 Tax CPE The Woodlands
Wednesday, December 17, 2014
MAP-Gearing Up for Tax Season
2 CPE/ MAP/Advisory Services The Woodlands

**SPONSORSHIPS ARE AVAILABLE FOR ALL MEETINGS.
CONTACT THE OFFICE**

MEETING SCHEDULE 2015

SAVE THE DATES

Day Date Time

Thursday  January 15* 5:30-9:00 PM
Wednesday January 28 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM
Thursday  February 12* 5:30-9:00 PM
Wednesday February 25 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM
Thursday  March 5% 5:30-9:00 PM
Wednesday April 29 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM
Thursday  May 4* 5:30-9:00 PM
Thursday  May 21 7:45 AM to 12:00 Noon
Wednesday May 27 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM
Thursday  June 4* 5:30-9:00 PM
Thursday  June 11 7:45 AM to 12:00 Noon
Wednesday June 17 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM

Tues & Wed June 23 & 24 All Day

Thursday  July 2% 5:30-9:00 PM
Thursday  July 16 7:45 AM to 12:00 Noon
Thursday  July 23 7:45 AM to 12:00 Noon
Wednesday July 29 7:45 AM to 10:00 AM
Thursday  August 6* 5:30-9:00 PM
Thursday  September 17  5:30-9:00 PM
Thursday  October 1* 5:30-9:00 PM

Wed, Th & Fri Nov. 18,19 & 20 All Day
Thursday = December 3*  5:30-9:00 PM

**SPONSORSHIPS ARE AVAILABLE FOR ALL MEETINGS.
CONTACT THE OFFICE**



